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Description

198401190000
11250

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ADVENTURE
HOMES-DBA-
FACTO

8 257

198401190000
11590

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

FACTORY
DIRECT
ETAL

8 257

199403250000
98631

03/25/1994
01:27:31

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BASS, DEWEY
F

199403250000
98691

03/25/1994
01:27:38

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WALLIS,
JEFFERY L

199403250000
98641

03/25/1994
01:27:32

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

CLAYTON,
ELIJAH

199403250000
98651

03/25/1994
01:27:33

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BOOTHE,
STEPHEN J

199403250000
98681

03/25/1994
01:27:36

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TOOLE, JOHN
W

199403250000
98671

03/25/1994
01:27:35

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WASHINGTON
, JAMES N

199404210001
30251

04/21/1994
11:05:38

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MOORE,
WEITZEL E

198401190000
11320

01/19/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

COOPER,
HENRY &
FLORA J.

8 249

198401310000
19280

01/31/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

8 347

198408100001
71170

08/10/1984
12:00:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAWLER
MOBILE
HOMES INC

9 802

199403250000
98661

03/25/1994
01:27:34

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH, CECIL
W

199404210001
30261

04/21/1994
11:05:39

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BLAIN, LARRY
E

199404210001
30271

04/21/1994
11:05:40

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILCOX,
TOMMY L

199404210001
30281

04/21/1994
11:05:41

GREEN TREE
ACCEPT INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COOPER,
KELLY E


