Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198401190000 11250	01/19/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ADVENTURE HOMES-DBA- FACTO	8	257				
198401190000 11590	01/19/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	FACTORY DIRECT ETAL	8	257				
199403250000 98631	03/25/1994 01:27:31	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BASS, DEWEY F						
199403250000 98691	03/25/1994 01:27:38	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WALLIS, JEFFERY L						
199403250000 98641	03/25/1994 01:27:32	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	CLAYTON, ELIJAH						
199403250000 98651	03/25/1994 01:27:33	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BOOTHE, STEPHEN J						
199403250000 98681	03/25/1994 01:27:36	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TOOLE, JOHN W						
199403250000 98671	03/25/1994 01:27:35	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WASHINGTON , JAMES N						
199404210001 30251	04/21/1994 11:05:38	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MOORE, WEITZEL E						
198401190000 11320	01/19/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	COOPER, HENRY & FLORA J.	8	249				
198401310000 19280	01/31/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	8	347				
198408100001 71170	08/10/1984 12:00:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAWLER MOBILE HOMES INC	9	802				
199403250000 98661	03/25/1994 01:27:34	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, CECIL W						
199404210001 30261	04/21/1994 11:05:39	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BLAIN, LARRY E						
199404210001 30271	04/21/1994 11:05:40	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILCOX, TOMMY L						
199404210001 30281	04/21/1994 11:05:41	GREEN TREE ACCEPT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COOPER, KELLY E						